Commonwealth
Home Support

Program (CHSP)
Client Copayments

AS AT 1JULY 2022

Centre Based Respite
Centre Based Respite
Social Support Group
Social Support Group
Social Support Individual
Personal Care

Domestic Assistance

Centre bus service

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. Daytime Weekday and Daytime Weekend rates apply
for services between 6am and 6pm.

. Copayments for scheduled appointments cancelled
later than Tlam the day before or shortened at the

request of the client will be charged based on the full
duration of the appointment.

. Copayments for scheduled appointments where the

Per session per person

Per session per couple

Per session per person

Per session per couple

Per hour per person

Per hour per person

Per hour per person

Per trip

$20.00

$35.00

$15.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$5.00

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Not available

. Appointments longer than the scheduled length
will incur additional copayment charges.

Minimum appointments are 15 minutes.

6. Client copayment contributions may be updated
periodically to reflect increased costs in delivering

services. Clients will be provided reasonable notice

client is a “no show” will be charged based on the full

duration of the appointment.
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of changes to the copayment fee schedule.
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